

To, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 To, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, C-1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra, (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 540403, Scrip Symbol: CLEDUCATE ISIN: INE201M01029

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015;

Dear Ma'am /Sir(s),

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that we have received the intimation, from Mr. Satya Narayanan R, Promoter and Chairman & Executive Director of the Company dated September 28, 2022, towards market purchase of 812 Equity Shares of the Company on September 28, 2022, being 0.00% (approx.) of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company.

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith the copy of disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in the prescribed format.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You

For CL Educate Limited

NEW DELHI 110044

Rachna Sharma Company Secretary and Compliance Officer ICSI Membership. No.: 17780

Place: New Delhi Date: September 28, 2022

NSE Symbol					
Scrip Code	540403				
NSE Symbol	CLEDUCATE				
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED				
Name of the Company	CL Educate Limited				
Name of the Signatory	RACHNA SHARMA				
Designation of Signatory	Company Secretary and Compliance Officer				
Place	New Delhi				
Date of Filing	28-09-2022				
ISIN Available	Available				
ISIN Code	INE201M01029				
Disclosure under Regulation	Regulation 7 (2)				
Revised Filing	No				

e.	ör.	Type of instrument	Description of Type of Instrument (Applicable in case of other is selected)	Category of person	Name of the person	PAN Number	CIN/DIN	Address	Contact No
-	-	Equity		Promoter and Director	Satya Narayanan R	AFJPS7585N	00307326	D 63, Pinnacle Apts, DLF Phase 5 Gurgaon, Galleria, DLF-IV Gurgaon, Haryana ∩ 122009, India	011- 41281100

	s held prior to .on / disposal	Securities Acquired/Disposed				d post acquistion sposal	Date of allotment advice / acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify		
No of % of Security Shareholding		No. of Security	Value of Security (in Rs.)	Transaction Type	No. of Security	% of Shareholding	From Date	To Date	
4974166	974166 18.07 812 117740		Buy	4974978	18.07	28-09-2022	28-09-2022		

Mode of	Date of intimation to Company	Type of Contract	Contract specification	Buy		Sell		Evolution on which the		
Acquisition / disposal				Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Exchange on which the trade was Executed	Notes	
Market Purchase	28-09-2022							NSE	LEON -	EW DELH